Flood/Street Lights
R-100SFL – Roska 100W Solar LED Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-100SFL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 100
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-300SFL – Roska 300W Solar LED Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-300SFL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 300
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
No image available
R-400SFL – Roska 400W Solar LED Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-400SFL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 400
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
No image available
R-300SSL – Roska 300W Solar LED Street Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-300SSL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 300
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
                             1 / 11
R-500SFL-N – Roska 500W Solar LED Flood Light (3
in 1, 3000k, 4000k, 6500k)
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-500SFL-N
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 500
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 3000k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
No image available
R-SWL4W – Roska 4W Solar Wall Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-SWL4W
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 4
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-SWL10W – Roska 10W Solar Wall Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-SWL10W
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 10
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
                             2 / 11
R-SWL20W – Roska 20W Solar LED Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-SWL20W
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 20
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-50SFL-N – Roska 50W Solar LED Flood Light (3 in
1, 3000k, 4000k, 6500k)
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-50SFL-N
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 50
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 3000k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-100SFL-N – Roska 100W Solar LED Flood Light (3
in 1, 3000k, 4000k, 6500k)
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-100SFL-N
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 100
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 3000k
Lifetime Hours: 30
                             3 / 11
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-200SFL-N – Roska 200W Solar LED Flood Light (3
in 1, 3000k, 4000k, 6500k)
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-200SFL-N
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 200
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 3000k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-10SFL – Roska 10W Solar LED Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-10SFL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 10
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-60SFL – Roska 60W Solar LED Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-60SFL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 60
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
                             4 / 11
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-200SFL – Roska 200W Solar LED Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-200SFL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 200
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-90SSL – Roska 90W Solar LED Street Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-90SSL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 90
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-SSL2000 – Roska 2000W Solar LED Street Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-SSL2000
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 2000
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
                             5 / 11
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-SSL120W – Roska 120W Solar LED Street Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-SSL120W
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 120
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-SSL240W – Roska 240W Solar LED Street Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-SSL240W
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 240
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-100FL – Roska 100W Daylight LED Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-100FL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 100
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
No image available
                             6 / 11
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-400FL – Roska 400W Daylight LED Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-400FL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 400
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-S50LF – Roska 50W Daylight LED Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-S50LF
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 50
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-50FL – Roska 50W Daylight LED Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-50FL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 50
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-150FL – Roska 150W Daylight LED Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-150FL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 150
Light Type: LED
                             7 / 11
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-200FL – Roska 200W Daylight LED Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-200FL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 200
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
RF-50-DL – Roska 50W Daylight Crystal LED Flood
Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: RF-50-DL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 50
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
RF-50-WW – Roska 50W Warmwhite Crystal LED
Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: RF-50-WW
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 50
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Warmwhite
Color Temperature: 3000K
Lifetime Hours: 30
                             8 / 11
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
RF-100-DL – Roska 100W Daylight Crystal LED
Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: RF-100-DL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 100
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
RF-100-WW – Roska 100W Warmwhite Crystal LED
Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: RF-100-WW
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 100
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Warmwhite
Color Temperature: 3000K
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
RF-150-DL – Roska 150W Daylight Crystal LED
Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: RF-150-DL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 150
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
                             9 / 11
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
RF-150-WW – Roska 150W Warmwhite Crystal LED
Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: RF-150-WW
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 150
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Warmwhite
Color Temperature: 3000K
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
RF-200-DL – Roska 200W Daylight Crystal LED
Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: RF-200-DL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 200
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
RF-200-WW – Roska 200W Warmwhite Crystal LED
Flood Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: RF-200-WW
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 200
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Warmwhite
Color Temperature: 3000K
Lifetime Hours: 30
                            10 / 11
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                            11 / 11